THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:	
Enma THOMASINOFFICIAL	- CO D
	Doc# 2007016063 Fee \$88.00
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER: Emma THomas	RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 EDWARD M. MOODY COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
5516 W. HADDON	DATE: 03/10/2020 04:48 PM PG: 1 OF 2
CHICAGO, Ile 60651	
ILLINOIS RESIDENTIACS RANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (TOD	II) PURSUANT TO \$ 755 ILCS 27/LET SEQ.
THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INS PLIMENT (hereinafter referred to as a "TODI"), whic	
following date $03 - 09 - 1020$, by the property owner or	owners, whose name is or are: Emma Thomas
and currently live at the street	address of: 5516 W. HADDON
in the city of: CHICAGO Independently of: COOK	in the state of: TLLINOIS
with a zip code of: 60651 , while being of sound mind and di	sposing memory, do now hereby make, declare and
publish this TODI , stating and attesting to the following. That the shove-referenced pr	roperty owner or owners, is or are, the SOLE owner(s) of
the residential (which must be between 1 – 4 units) real estate, under a duly recorder	d DEED or other CONVEYANCE INSTRUMENT which was
recorded on the date of: 12-05-2005 as document number: 05359)2	with the proper County Agency in the
County of: Cook in the State of Illinois. Furthermore, this 70	DI is intended to transfer the following real property:
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPLIES - WRITTE	N BELDW -DR- SEE ATTACHED
LOTSINJOSEPH WASSELLS SUBDIMON OF THE	VEST 1230, 2 PT S1/2 N1/2
N/2 N/2 SW V4 OF SECTION4, TOWNSHIP	
	300-018-0000
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 5516 W. HAD	DON AVE,
CHICAGO, ILLI	Nois 60651-2701 6.N.
Finally, the owner, or owners, while also being of competent mind and capacity, while waivin	g and releasing all rights under the Homestead Exemption laws
of the State of II, do now hereby CONVEY and TRANSFER , effective upon the death of the ab	ove-named OWNER or last to die of the OWNERS, the above-
described real property to the named $\underline{\text{BENEFICIARY}}$ or $\underline{\text{BENEFICIARIES}}$ on the following page	ge in the specified <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> .
SPECIAL NOTICE This form is provided compliments of EDWARD M. MODDY, COOK COULD ADVICE in any way, shape or form. Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXPEDITACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL if you have complete this form, as the COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT	AMINATION or REVIEW of your individual estate plan. <u>PLEASE</u> additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to

2007016063 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT - PAGE 2 (THIS INSTRUMENT IS EXEMPT PURSUANT TO § 35 ILCS 200/31-45, PARA, IL REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX LAW

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned <u>OWNER</u> or <u>OWNERS</u> do now hereby <u>CONYEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u>, effective upon the death of the above-named <u>OWNER</u>, or last to die of the <u>OWNERS</u>, the above-described real property to the named <u>BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> in the specified <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> are listed. Additionally, in the event the <u>BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> pre-decease the <u>OWNER</u> or <u>OWNERS</u>, the following <u>CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARIES</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> should receive the interest outlined in this instrument, in the designated <u>TENANCY TYPE</u>:

<u>reneficiaka (v)</u>	BENEFICIARY (B)	<u>BENEFICIARY (C)</u>	<u>Beneficiary (d)</u>
NICOLE THOMAS	JAVARIS THOMAS	MARKICE THOMAS	QUINCY THOMAS
5516 W. HADDON	5516 W. HADDON	5827 W. IOWA	5827 W, IOWA
CHICAGO, IL 60651	CHICAGO, IL 60651	CHICAGO, IL 60651	CHICAGO, IL 60651
Also, if there are multiple beninciaries	, the OWNER or OWNER desires that the t	h the full names and addresses of the desir trans <u>fer be</u> to those <u>BENEFICIARIES IN THI</u> SHIPDR- TENANTS IN COMMON W/	red additional <u>BENEFICIARIES.</u> E FOLLOWING TENANCY TYPE:
In the event all of the above-reference CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	d <u>dEPL_FICIARIES</u> pre-decease the owne CITYTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	r/owners, the following <u>CONTINGENCY BE</u> <u>CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)</u>	NEFICIARIES shall replace them. CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)
TREMAR THOMAS	NIA NICOLE HOOD	LEMAR THOMAS	MARLON THOMAS
5827 W. IOWA	5516 W. HAUDON	5516 W. HADDON	3822 MARSHALLCO
CHICAGO, IL LOGSI I, or we, the SOLE OWNERS hereby swi	CHICAGO, TL Loc 1651 ear and affirm that the foregoing wishes	CHICAGO, IL 6065/ were made as my or our free and voluntar	HILSIDE, IL Loolog exact for the purposes set forth.
PRINT OWNER NAME (A): <u>Emm</u>	A THOMAS	PRINT OWNER NAME (B):	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A):	ma Spomas	SIGNATUTE OF OWNER (B):	
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: $3/2$	10/2020	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	
		HE PRESENCE OF THE OWNER/P: MEPS, ALL I	
owners as her, his, or their voluntary Tl hereby swear and affirm that we are sig	001 in our presence, at the request of her yning our names to this instrument with t	uted and signed on the date reference.' above, him or them, and while also in the presence him or them, and while also in the presence him or the belief and knowledge that the owner or on by any parties, including us as witnesses.	of one another. We also do now wers, was or were, at the time of
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A): MAIZCU	STHOMAS	_ PRINT WITNESS NAME (B): Rober	Telfouns
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A): Man	cus Thomas	_ SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	Tomas To
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY 03.	10.2020	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: 3	10. 2020
STATE OF	NOTARY VERFICA	ATION SECTION:	
COUNTY OFCOOK) SS	DATE NOTARIZED:	-10-20
l, the undersigned, a notary public in and fo owners, and witnesses, personally known to	r said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HE o me to be the same persons whose names a ow date and signed, sealed and delivered the	are subscribed on the foregoing	NOTARY STAMP BELOW: